Asset: Location: Current Tracker Hours: Current Tracker Kms:
- Hitachi ZW180PL-5B Loader 3911 0

Work Order Description Created Created Hours Created Km Completed Priority Item Status Assigned To/Completed By
7579 4000 hours service 05/11/2025 3911 0 Routine Service Open Deallas Byrne
6489 Quick hitcth worn 01/08/2025 3892 0 19/09/2025 Maintenance Closed Alistair Ross
6070 investigate ride control operating 25/06/2025 3892 0 Maintenance In Progress Alistair Ross
5762 oil leak at front diff 28/05/2025 3852 0 02/07/2025 Equipment breakdown Closed Alistair Ross
5708 oil leak at bucket 21/05/2025 3852 0 21/05/2025 Equipment breakdown Closed Alistair Ross
5694 front cover loose 19/05/2025 3852 0 19/05/2025 Maintenance Closed Alistair Ross
5672 machine dow n hydro leak fromfront diff area unable to operate 16/05/2025 3852 0 19/05/2025 Equipment breakdown Closed Alistair Ross
5600 Door latch needs replacing. Won't close properly 13/05/2025 3841 0 02/07/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Alistair Ross
5474 Stanp rimserial nurrber to all 4 rins. 03/05/2025 3814 0 01/05/2025 Tyre & RmInspection Closed Robert Badow ski
5144 Multiple Prestart Defects 03/04/2025 3814 0 02/07/2025 Mnor defects Closed Alistair Ross
5112 Oll leak 01/04/2025 3763 0 02/07/2025 Equipment breakdown Closed Stephen Hunter
4779 Steering colunm not locking in place. 09/03/2025 3626 0 09/03/2025 Repairs Closed Robert Badow ski
4778 Bucket not holding on at quick hitch. 09/03/2025 3626 0 19/09/2025 Equiprent breakdown Closed Robert Badow ski
4614 500 hours service @ 3630Hs 25/02/2025 3626 0 25/02/2025 Routine Service Closed Robert Badow ski
4578 Inspect oil leak fromabove trans. 23/02/2025 3626 0 25/02/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Robert Badow ski
4576 Fire extinguisher bracket broken off. 23/02/2025 3626 0 23/02/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Robert Badow ski
4547 Moverrent in drive shaft slip joint 20/02/2025 3626 0 25/02/2025 Maintenance Closed Robert Badow ski
4226 1000 hours service @ 2087Hs 05/02/2025 3585 0 28/02/2024 Routine Service Closed Stephen Hunter
4224 500 hours service @ 1504Hs 04/02/2025 3000 0 12/10/2023 Routine Service Closed Stephen Hunter
3156 Punp Repair 27/08/2024 3000 0 20/09/2024 Repairs Cosed Robert Badow ski
3109 1000 hours service @ 3000Hs 21/08/2024 1003 0 20/08/2024 Routine Service Closed Stephen Hunter
2649 Msc Parts Invoice 09/07/2024 1003 0 09/07/2024 Repairs Cosed Robert Badow ski
2572 500hr service @ 2506hrs 24/06/2024 1003 0 17/06/2024 Routine Service Closed Shane Currie
2470 Replace Filters 27/05/2024 1003 0 21/05/2024 Maintenance Closed Robert Badow ski
2443 Replace Bucket Carrier An 22/05/2024 1003 0 15/05/2024 Repairs Closed Robert Badow ski
2429 Replace BoomLift Hoses 20/05/2024 1003 0 14/05/2024 Repairs Cosed Robert Badow ski
2322 Replace Prop Shaft 09/05/2024 1003 0 19/04/2024 Repairs Closed Alistair Ross
2234 Msc Parts Invoice 08/05/2024 1003 0 07/05/2024 Repairs Closed Operations

219 Carry Out Service AR 07/05/2024 1003 0 12/02/2024 Routine Service Closed Alistair Ross
1839 Mscellaneous Parts 14/02/2024 1003 0 14/02/2024 Maintenance Closed Operations

1608 Replace park brake pads, fan belts 31/10/2023 1003 0 02/01/2024 Maintenance P Operations

Generated by The Fleet Office - Fleet Maint 2025-11-21 07:21:10



Work Order
1612

1543
1495
1449
1318
1289
1048
750
749
748
376

Description
Drive Shaft Failure

FIRE SUPPRESSION

Tyre Related Costs

GT Hoses - Groenveld Twin Punp
Kestrel Brake Test - 1322hrs
Htachi Break and trans

1000hr Service

Repairs & Maintenance

Repairs & Maintenace

Repairs & Maintenance

Annual Inspection and Brake Test

Created
31/10/2023

25/10/2023
24/10/2023
19/10/2023
27/09/2023
20/09/2023
17/07/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
16/01/2023

1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003

Created Hours Created Km
0

O O O O O o o o o o

Completed
18/09/2023

02/01/2024
29/12/2023
10/10/2023
27/09/2023
12/09/2023
17/07/2023
01/03/2023
28/02/2023
27/02/2023
06/10/2022

Priority
Maintenance

Fire Suppression
Maintenance
Maintenance
Routine Service
Maintenance
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service

Maintenance

item Status
Cosed
Closed
Cosed
Closed
Cosed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Assigned To/Completed By
Operations

Chubb Fire Tech
Operations
Operations
Alistair Ross
Operations
Alistair Ross
William Callanan
William Callanan
William Callanan
Alistair Ross

Generated by The Fleet Office - Fleet Maint 2025-11-21 07:21:10



