Asset:
- Hitachi ZW180PL-5B Loader

Location:

Current Tracker Hours: 3911

Current Tracker Kms:

0

Work Order	Description	Created	Created Hours	Created Km	Completed	Priority	Item Status	Assigned To/Completed By
7579	4000 hours service	05/11/2025	3911	0	Completed	Routine Service	Open	Dallas Byrne
6489	Quick hitch worn	01/08/2025	3892	0	19/09/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Alistair Ross
6070		25/06/2025	3892	0	19/09/2023	Maintenance		Alistair Ross
	investigate ride control operating				00/07/0005		In Progress	
5762	oil leak at front diff	28/05/2025	3852	0	02/07/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Alistair Ross
5708	oil leak at bucket	21/05/2025	3852	0	21/05/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Alistair Ross
5694	front cover loose	19/05/2025	3852	0	19/05/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Alistair Ross
5672	machine down hydro leak fromfront diff area unable to operate	16/05/2025	3852	0	19/05/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Alistair Ross
5600	Door latch needs replacing. Won't close properly	13/05/2025	3841	0	02/07/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Alistair Ross
5474	Stamp rim serial number to all 4 rims.	03/05/2025	3814	0	01/05/2025	Tyre & Rim Inspection	Closed	Robert Badowski
5144	Multiple Prestart Defects	03/04/2025	3814	0	02/07/2025	Mnor defects	Closed	Alistair Ross
5112	Oil leak	01/04/2025	3763	0	02/07/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Stephen Hunter
4779	Steering column not locking in place.	09/03/2025	3626	0	09/03/2025	Repairs	Closed	Robert Badowski
4778	Bucket not holding on at quick hitch.	09/03/2025	3626	0	19/09/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Robert Badowski
4614	500 hours service @ 3630Hrs	25/02/2025	3626	0	25/02/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski
4578	Inspect oil leak from above trans.	23/02/2025	3626	0	25/02/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Robert Badowski
4576	Fire extinguisher bracket broken off.	23/02/2025	3626	0	23/02/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Robert Badowski
4547	Movement in drive shaft slip joint	20/02/2025	3626	0	25/02/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Robert Badowski
4226	1000 hours service @ 2087Hrs	05/02/2025	3585	0	28/02/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Stephen Hunter
4224	500 hours service @ 1504Hrs	04/02/2025	3000	0	12/10/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Stephen Hunter
3156	Pump Repair	27/08/2024	3000	0	20/09/2024	Repairs	Closed	Robert Badowski
3109	1000 hours service @ 3000Hrs	21/08/2024	1003	0	20/08/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Stephen Hunter
2649	Msc Parts Invoice	09/07/2024	1003	0	09/07/2024	Repairs	Closed	Robert Badowski
2572	500hr service @ 2506hrs	24/06/2024	1003	0	17/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shane Ourrie
2470	Replace Filters	27/05/2024	1003	0	21/05/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Robert Badowski
2443	Replace Bucket Carrier Fln	22/05/2024	1003	0	15/05/2024	Repairs	Closed	Robert Badowski
2429	Replace Boom Lift Hoses	20/05/2024	1003	0	14/05/2024	Repairs	Closed	Robert Badowski
2322	Replace Prop Shaft	09/05/2024	1003	0	19/04/2024	Repairs	Closed	Alistair Ross
2234	Msc Parts Invoice	08/05/2024	1003	0	07/05/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
2196	Carry Out Service AR	07/05/2024	1003	0	12/02/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
1839	Mscellaneous Parts	14/02/2024	1003	0	14/02/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1608	Replace park brake pads, fan belts	31/10/2023	1003	0	02/01/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations

Work Order 1612	Description Drive Shaft Failure	Created 31/10/2023	Created Hours 1003	Created Km 0	Completed 18/09/2023	Priority Maintenance	Item Status Closed	Assigned To/Completed By Operations
1543	FIRE SUPPRESSION	25/10/2023	1003	0	02/01/2024	Fire Suppression	Closed	Chubb Fire Tech
1495	Tyre Related Costs	24/10/2023	1003	0	29/12/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1449	GT Hoses - Groenveld Twin Pump	19/10/2023	1003	0	10/10/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1318	Kestrel Brake Test - 1322hrs	27/09/2023	1003	0	27/09/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
1289	Htachi Break and trans	20/09/2023	1003	0	12/09/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1048	1000hr Service	17/07/2023	6648	0	17/07/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
750	Repairs & Maintenance	14/03/2023	164	0	01/03/2023	Routine Service	Closed	William Callanan
749	Repairs & Maintenace	14/03/2023	164	0	28/02/2023	Routine Service	Closed	William Callanan
748	Repairs & Maintenance	14/03/2023	164	0	27/02/2023	Routine Service	Closed	William Callanan
376	Annual Inspection and Brake Test	16/01/2023	0	0	06/10/2022	Maintenance	Closed	Alistair Ross